
39.2° F to 50° F / 4o C to 10o C

T E C H N I C A L S U M M A R Y

Flourescent lamp with electronic ballast.

339.5 lbs / 154 kg

1,526.69 liters / 18.60 ft3

Compressor: 
Voltage:
Shelves:
Interior:
Exterior:

Insulator:

Door:
Base:

1/5 HP
110V    10%
3 shelves.
Pre - painted white steel interior
Pre - painted black and white steel exterior
Injected polyurethane foam, 100% eco-
friendly 
Sliding curtain
Galvanized structure. Rear castors for easy 
movement. Front bumper shock protector

+_

950 mm

890 mm

2040 mm

517 mm

492 mm

1254 mm

21 equipment (container of 40)

25 equipment (box of 48)

420 cans of 12 oz / 355 ml.

WIDTH
DEPTH
HEIGHT

DIMENSIONS          EXTERIOR        INTERIOR


